
Visitor Name Home Name Day Date Start Time Venue Name

EM RR Rockies Saturday 4/7/2018 10:45 AM Roadrunner Softball

EM Altamont Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Zia Royals TB Cougars Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:30 PM Thunderbird Softball

RR Rockies Altamont Thursday 4/12/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Altamont Zia Royals Saturday 4/14/2018 2:30 PM Zia-Softball

TB Cougars EM Saturday 4/14/2018 2:30 PM East Mountain 5

Zia Royals RR Rockies Monday 4/16/2018 5:30 PM Roadrunner Softball

Altamont TB Cougars Wednesday 4/18/2018 5:30 PM Thunderbird Softball

RR Rockies EM Saturday 4/21/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain 5

TB Cougars Zia Royals Saturday 4/21/2018 2:30 PM Zia-Softball

RR Rockies Zia Royals Monday 4/23/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Softball

EM Altamont Tuesday 4/24/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Atrisco Valley TB Cougars Tuesday 4/24/2018 5:30 PM Thunderbird Softball

Altamont RR Rockies Saturday 4/28/2018 8:30 AM Roadrunner Softball

TB Cougars Atrisco Valley Saturday 4/28/2018 8:30 AM Atrisco Valley Softball

Zia Royals EM Saturday 4/28/2018 11:30 AM East Mountain 5

Atrisco Valley Altamont Monday 4/30/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

RR Rockies EM Tuesday 5/1/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Zia Royals TB Cougars Tuesday 5/1/2018 5:30 PM Thunderbird Softball

Atrisco Valley Zia Royals Saturday 5/5/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

EM RR Rockies Saturday 5/5/2018 8:30 AM Roadrunner Softball

Altamont TB Cougars Saturday 5/5/2018 9:00 AM Thunderbird Softball

TB Cougars RR Rockies Monday 5/7/2018 5:30 PM Roadrunner Softball

Zia Royals Altamont Monday 5/7/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

Atrisco Valley EM Monday 5/7/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Zia Royals RR Rockies Saturday 5/12/2018 8:30 AM Roadrunner Softball

Atrisco Valley Altamont Saturday 5/12/2018 11:30 AM Altamont Softball

TB Cougars EM Saturday 5/12/2018 2:30 PM East Mountain 5

TB Cougars Atrisco Valley Monday 5/14/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

EM Zia Royals Monday 5/14/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Softball

RR Rockies Altamont Tuesday 5/15/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

RR Rockies TB Cougars Saturday 5/19/2018 9:00 AM Thunderbird Softball

Altamont Zia Royals Saturday 5/19/2018 11:30 AM Zia-Softball

EM Atrisco Valley Saturday 5/19/2018 1:00 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

Altamont EM Monday 5/21/2018 5:30 PM East Mountain 5

Atrisco Valley RR Rockies Monday 5/21/2018 5:30 PM Roadrunner Softball

Zia Royals TB Cougars Tuesday 5/22/2018 5:30 PM Thunderbird Softball

Altamont Atrisco Valley Thursday 5/24/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

TB Cougars Altamont Tuesday 5/29/2018 5:30 PM Altamont Softball

EM Zia Royals Tuesday 5/29/2018 5:30 PM Zia-Softball

RR Rockies Atrisco Valley Wednesday 5/30/2018 5:30 PM Atrisco Valley Softball

RR Rockies Zia Royals Saturday 6/2/2018 8:30 AM Zia-Softball

MINOR SOFTBALL - 2018
FINAL SCHEDULE - UPDATED 4/2/18



RR Rockies Atrisco Valley Saturday 6/2/2018 8:30 AM Atrisco Valley Softball

EM TB Cougars Saturday 6/2/2018 9:00 AM Thunderbird Softball


